
Bezirksmeisterschaften Freistil

Kandern, 20.01.2007

Klasse

E-Jugend, Freistil
Listenführer Bernd Winter Gewichtsklasse

29kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tobias Philipp RG Hausen-Zell
0:40

02
1:58

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Anna Seeger WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
SS 4:0

51 Fr
1:50

03
 1  5  1  0  0  0  7 2

3 Luis Wohlschlegel TSV Kandern
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 7:3

52
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1
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